Balance available : 572088362 & Dis'i€rsidfofficerDrawIng
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

Signature an&ddMEiBh891 officer

Dated,............,................

Page No: 3 / 4

19-07-2023 14:24.26 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ent of Rs.(in fil lpees in wo 3150/- (Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty Rupee(s)
Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for payment of Rs.{in figures)/_{Rupees in words) : 3150/- (Three Thousand One Hundred Fifty Rupee(s)
nly

Objected to Rs...............................................................'.--.-

Reason of Objection..............................................................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.0 Pay and Accounts Officer

DChjCNI ceN